  Description
The NML-RS (Non-Metallic LED – Rough Service) Series is a LED solution
designed to reduce energy without sacrificing lumen output. It can be
configured with a 16L, 24L, 26L ,32L or 40L lumen package to meet most
general lighting requirements. Completely assembled and ready to install out-
of-the-box, the NML-RS Series utilizes state-of-the-art LEDs in conjunction
with a chemical and impact resistant FROSTED lens to provide a GLARE
FREE work environment similar to fluorescent products.

• 5-year limited warranty. (See LEI’s LED Warranty for complete details.)
2025 1 of 2
  Ordering Information
Example Catalog Number – NML-RS-24L-4K-U-F
Catalog Logic:
A.Series
NML-RS = Non-Metallic LED Rough SERVICE
B.Lumen Package
16L-2R = 16,000 2-Row
24L       = 24,000
24L-2R = 24,000 2-Row
26L       = 26,000
32L-3R = 32,000 3-Row
40L-4R = 40,000 4-Row
C.CCT
4K = 4000K, 80 CRI
5K = 5000K, 80 CRI
D.Voltage
U        = (120V-277V)
48      =  480V
UNB   = (120V-277V) Non-Switching Battery Back-Up
USB   = (120V-277V) Switching Battery Back-Up
48NB = 480V Non-Switching Battery Back-Up
48SB =  480V Switching Battery Back-Up
Performance Data
  Replacement Parts & Accessories
  Mounting Options
F-LNAF Frosted Acrylic Lens
F-LNA Clear Acrylic Lens
F-SSL
SF3-6
SF4-6
Stainless Steel Captive Latch
Mini-Connector, 3-wire, Female – 6’
Mini-Connector, 4-wire, Female – 6’
RS-SFM Stainless Steel Fixed Mounting Kit
RS-SPH Stainless Steel Single Point Hanger
GSS-10    Stainless Steel 10’ Gripple Cable Mounting Kit
with Hooks
Optional
Stainless Steel Fixed
Mount Kit (RS-SFM)
LEI • (281) 992-8308 • FAX: (281) 996-0488 • sales@lighting-etc.com • www.lighting-etc.com • PO Box 3403 • Pearland, TX 77588
E.Lens
F      = Frosted Acrylic
C      = Clear Acrylic
PCF = Frosted Polycarbonate
PCC = Clear Polycarbonate
F.Optional Controls & Mounting
MS =      Wet Location Motion Sensor
MS40 = Wet Location Motion Sensor - 40'
MSD =   Dry Location Motion Sensor
DMS =   Dimming Motion Sensor
EMK  =  Stainless End Mount bracket kit
G.Optional
All fixtures come standard with 6’ Yellow
Lead, 3-wire, 16 AWG. Or select from the
options below.
R3  =  Mini-Receptacle, 3-wire, Male
R4  =  Mini-Receptacle, 4-wire, Male
4P6 =  6’ Yellow Lead, 4-wire, 16 AWG
FZ  =   Freezer Option ( Includes Poly
lens and Night light Option.
Numbers in italics are calculated using LED manufacturers’ data.
Consult factory for all available options & configurations.
Not all configurations of this fixture may be DLC qualified. Please consult
the DLC Qualified Products list @ www.designlights.org to see if the version
in which you are interested is listed.
NML-RS - 24L - 4K - U - F - -
A B C D E F G
Series Lumen CCT Voltage Lens Optional Optional
Package